House	Amendment NO.
	Offered By
AMEND House Committee Sul	bstitute for House Bill No. 2, Page 2, Section 2.015, Line 3,
by deleting "3,582,811,900" and	d inserting "3,582,923,505";
further amend said bill, said pag "18,573,855";	ge, said section, line 14, by deleting "18,462,250" and inserting
further amend said bill, said pag "2,073,635,445";	ge, said section, line 15, by deleting "2,073,523,840" and inserting
Further amend said bill by adjust	sting section and bill totals accordingly.
Action Taken	Date